AS8202NF
TTP-C2NF Communication Controller
Data  Sheet
www.austriamicrosystems.com and
TTTech Computertechnik AG Revision 2.1 1 - 20
1  General Description
The AS8202NF communication controller is an
integrated device supporting serial communication

AS8202NF TTP-C2NF
Data Sheet - Order ing  In format ion
9  Ordering Information
Table 16.  Ordering Information
Type Marking Description Delivery Form Package
AS8202NF-ALQR AS8202NF TTP communication controller Tray LQFP80
AS8202NF-ALQT AS8202NF TTP communication controller Tape&Reel LQFP80
AS8202NF-ALQU AS8202NF TTP communication controller Tube LQFP80
www.austriamicrosystems.com and
TTTech Computertechnik AG Revision 2.1 20 - 20
AS8202NF TTP-C2NF
Data Sheet - Order ing  In format ion